DATE
8/23/24

9/5/24 (Thur.)

9/13/24
9/20/24

9/26/24 (Thur.)

10/4/24
10/11/24

BISON FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024

10/17/24 (Thur.) Bray-Doyle

10/25/24
11/1/24
11/8/24
11/15/24
11/22/24
12/6/24

12/12/24 (Thur.) OSSAA Playoffs State Championship

OPPONENT HOME/AWAY

Scrimmage Away (Pond Creek)

Canton Away

Okeene Away

OBA Home

Ryan Away*

Min. View-Gotebo Home*

Grandfield Away*
Home*

Temple Home*

Tipton Away*

CBA Home* **

OSSAA Playoffs Round 1

OSSAA Playoffs Quarter Finals

OSSAA Playoffs Semi-Finals

\

S
} 4

TIME
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

1:00PM



