## **BISON FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024**

	BISON I COI BILLE SCHILD CLL 2021		
<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	HOME/AWAY	<u>TIME</u>
8/23/24	Scrimmage	Away (Pond Creek)	6:00PM
9/5/24 (Thur.)	Canton	Away	7:00PM
9/13/24	Okeene	Away	7:00PM
9/20/24	OBA	Home	7:00PM
9/26/24 (Thur.)	Ryan	Away*	7:00PM
10/4/24	Mtn. View-Gotebo	Home*	7:00PM
10/11/24	Grandfield	Away*	7:00PM
10/17/24 (Thur.)	Bray-Doyle	Home*	7:00PM
10/25/24	Temple	Home*	7:00PM
11/1/24	Tipton	Away*	7:00PM
11/8/24	CBA	Home* **	7:00PM
11/15/24	OSSAA Playoffs Round 1		TBA
11/22/24	OSSAA Playoffs Quarter Finals		TBA
12/6/24	OSSAA Playoffs Semi-Finals		TBA
12/12/24 (Thur.)	OSSAA Playoffs State Championship		1:00PM

